{BISPOL

TRICOLOR CANDLES WITH LIDS | SND99T-X

SND99T-387

DESCRIPTION:

Scented candles in a large jar with a lid. Three colors of wax are new in the assortment. Products filled with

sweet accords of wild vanilla, juicy fruit and soothing lavender.

PARAMETERS:

Fragrance:

Burning time:

Weight:

Diameter:

Height:

Packaging:

Collective packaging:

Number of packages on the layer:
Number of layers per pallet:
Amount of pieces on EUR palette:

Amount of collective packagings on EUR palette:

Dimensions/Weight of packaging:
EAN:

EAN for collective packaging:
EAN per pallet:

PICTOGRAMS

A\ E) &) g B (AL

£

Wild vanilla
~100 h

500 g

29.8 cm

14.0 cm

1

6

12

9

648

108
310x208x154 mm / 6,1 kg +10%
5906927054544
5906927054551
5906927929842

-
S5

B K0 e (o

L LLED

x| 8 L) 12

CERTIFICATES

RAL

UALITY MAR|

www.ral-c.com

Page 1 from 2

Date of PDF generation / printout: 2025-04-26



{BISPOL

Page 2 from 2 Date of PDF generation / printout: 2025-04-26



	TRICOLOR CANDLES WITH LIDS | SND99T-X
	SND99T-387
	DESCRIPTION:
	PARAMETERS:
	PICTOGRAMS
	CERTIFICATES


