TRICOLOR CANDLES WITH LIDS | SND99T-X

SND99T-387

DESCRIPTION:

Scented candles in a large jar with a lid. Three colors of wax are new in the assortment. Products filled with sweet accords of wild vanilla, juicy fruit and soothing lavender.

PARAMETERS:

F	
Fragrance:	Wild vanilla
Burning time:	~100 h
Weight:	500 g
Diameter:	ø9.8 cm
Height:	14.0 cm
Packaging:	1
Collective packaging:	6
Number of packages on the layer:	12
Number of layers per pallet:	9
Amount of pieces on EUR palette:	648
Amount of collective packagings on EUR palette:	108
Dimensions/Weight of packaging:	310x208x154 mm / 6,1 kg ±10%
EAN:	5906927054544
EAN for collective packaging:	5906927054551
EAN per pallet:	5906927929842

PICTOGRAMS



CERTIFICATES





